Calendar Winners for March 12, 2017 through March 18, 2017

Winners

Patrick Lefoley
Malakai Palmer
Karen DaSilva

David Brockway
Michelle McCormack
Peg Cunnie

Arlene Catanzano

CONGRATULATIONS!

Date

03/12/17
03/13/17
03/14/17
03/15/17
03/16/17
03/17/17
03/18/17

Amount

$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$1000.00
$20.00

Student Sellers

Jonathan Lefoley
Malakai Palmer
Josh Lindsay
Natasha Jackl
Kathryn Pope
Patrick Cunnie
Sadie Crocker

Check will be mailed within 2 weeks.



