Calendar Winners for March 12, 2017 through March 18, 2017

Winners	Date	Amount	<b>Student Sellers</b>
Patrick Lefoley	03/12/17	\$20.00	Jonathan Lefoley
Malakai Palmer	03/13/17	\$20.00	Malakai Palmer
Karen DaSilva	03/14/17	\$20.00	Josh Lindsay
David Brockway	03/15/17	\$20.00	Natasha Jackl
Michelle McCormack	03/16/17	\$20.00	Kathryn Pope
Peg Cunnie	03/17/17	\$1000.00	Patrick Cunnie
Arlene Catanzano	03/18/17	\$20.00	Sadie Crocker

CONGRATULATIONS! Check will be mailed within 2 weeks.